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OWNER ! DEVELOFER
CUSHMAN B WAKEFIELD

100 N, BROADWAY SUITE 3130
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73102
(405) 2979915

ENGINEER

JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES. INC.

1 E. SHERIDAN AVE.. SUITE 200
OKIAHOMA CITY OKLAHOMA 73104
1405} 235-8075 PH.

(405) 235-8078 FAX
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NORMAN INDUSTRIAL TRACT-PHASE 2

of

PRELIMINARY PLAT

BEING A PARTIAL REPLAT OF LOT 1, BLOCK 3 OF NORMAN INDUSTRIAL TRACT
BEING A PART OF THE NW/4, SEC. 19, T9N, R2W, I.M.
AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF NORMAN, CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
~ 1000 W. ROCK CREEK ROAD ~
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EXIST. DRIVEWAY TO REMAIN
THROUGHOUT CONSTRUCTION.
LATER TO BE REPLACED
DURING THE CONSTRUCTION
OF PROJ. NO. STP-114B/(1961AG
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 1. Black 3, Notman Industrial Trac 1o the Ciy of Norman, Clevelang
County. OWlahoma. LESS AND EXCEPT the lolowsng desenibed lract of land

Beginnng al the Northeast corner of said Lot 1. Block 3, Norman Industrsal
Teact to the Cay of Norman hence Soulh DO 1831 East on the East hne of
id Lot 1. a dislance of 378,07 fent. thance Norih 89 5635 Wast a distance.
of 250,30 Ieel thence North 00"06'12" East a distarice of 378,10 feet (o the
Hotth Iine of said Lot 1. Ihence Soulh B3 5557 East a distance of 247.58 feet
{othe poit of beginrung,

Orlginal Bench Mark:

Soutce Cty of orman GPS Datum
Horzontal Dalum NADS3

Vertical Datum NAVDSS

Bench Mark

Deserption

Oject

150

597192.37

212985330

317190

Located approximately 60.6 feal West of the West edge of
asphalt stret 12th KW, 134.2 feet Norh ol Hofth edge of
aspnalt seet Rock Creek Road, 166.3 leel NE of power
siole. 165 leal SW of raffic sign

2" diameter aluminum cap on #5 rebar

Bench Marks by Johinson & Assoclates
SetOn/Around Site;

Bench Mark #

Desctplion
Object

Eench Mark

Descripion

Oneat

Bench Mark
Norttung
Easting
Elevation
Descrption

Object

Bench hark
Noning
Easiing
Elevaton
Description

Opject

Bench Mark #
Honhing
Easting
Elevation
Descaption

Ovject

a0

696995,75

2311745

179,67

S feet North of curb in grass isfand £30 fect el of
Tratwood Drive and 40 South of Rock Creck Road
#4 Bar wilh J8A contiol cap

401
696996.04
2130762.35

77.94
101eet Soulh of fire hydrant and 15 fect east of santary
manhole op Ihe Wes! side of a diveway 780 feat West of
Tratwood Drve 50 feel South of Rock Creek Road
#4 Bar with J3A contiol cap

§97052.67

212102618

117867

Located on the Narth side of Rock Croek Road 520 fect
West of Traikood Drive South of a subdivision fence going
Horth 15 fect Wost of tree 10w

Culx

403

§96654.51

2121070.64

1180.98

Located in 77 space marker in the back parking lot of e
sile approximately 50 feet Northwest of the Southwest
comer of the Substabon to the East,

Mag Nail with J&A shiner

404
69669000

2330819.62

179,45

Located in midpaint of asphalt dive o the West side of the
site approximately 55 faet Southwest of buiding corner
Mag tai with JBA stuner

TOTAL ACRES = 65934

JOTAL UNITS = 1

PRELIMINARY PLAT
of

NORMAN INDUSTRIAL

TRACT-PHASE 2

~ 1000 W, ROCK CREEK ROAD ~
FRELIMEANY PLAT PREPARED 11-28:47
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